
INCLINATION REPORT
(One Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report)

LEASE NAME Well Number

Salty Dog 6 1
OPERATOR

Gulf Exploration LLC

^ A
County

Lea

RECORD OF INCLINATION

* 11.
Measured Depth 
(feet)

12. Course Length 
(Hundreds of feet)

* 13. Angle of
Inclination (Degrees)

14. Displacement per Hundred
Feet (Sine of
Angle XI00)

15. Course 
Displacement (feet)

16. Accumulative 
Displacement (feet)

361 3.61 0.7 1.22 4.41 4.41

840 4.79 0.5 0.87 4.18 8.59

1110 2.7 0.3 0.52 1.41 10.00

1348 2.38 0.6 1.05 2.49 12.49

1635 2.87 0.2 0.35 1.00 13.50

1944 3.09 0.3 0.52 1.62 15.11

2227 2.83 0 0.00 0.00 15.11

2530 3.03 0.1 0.17 0.53 15.64

2982 4.52 0.8 1.40 6.31 21.95

3235 2.53 0.6 1.05 2.65 24.60

3641 4.06 0.3 0.52 2.13 26.73

3988 3.47 0.7 1.22 4.24 30.97

4350 3.62 0.3 0.52 1.90 32.86

4839 4.89 0.8 1.40 6.83 39.69

If additional space is needed, use the reverse side of this form.
17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form? * yes □ no

18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth __________11,852feet = 153.89feet.
*19. Inclination measurements were D Tubing D Casing D Open hole * Drill Pipe

20. Distance from surface location of well to the nearest lease line................................................................................................ ............................................... feet.

21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed by field rules..................................................................................................... ................................................ feet.

22. Was the subject well at any time intentionally deviated from the vertical in any manner?NO
INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

Dustin Michael Trevino
Signature of Authorized Representative

Dustin Trevino, Vice President
Signature of Authorized Representative

Name of Person and Title (type or print)

True Shot, LLC.
Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Name of Company Operator

Telephone: (972) 505-0433 Telephone:

Area Code Area Code

Railroad Commission Use Only:

Annroved Bv: Title: Date:

Designates items certified by company that conducted the inclination surveys.



RECORD OF INCLINATION (Continued! rom reverse side)

*11. Measured 
Depth (feet)

12. Course Length 
(Hundreds of feet)

* 13. Angle of
Inclination (Degrees)

14. Displacement per Hundred Feet 
(Sine of Angle X100)

15. Course
Displacement (feet)

16. Accumulative 
Displacement (feet)

5200 3.61 1 1.75 6.30 45.99

5598 3.98 1.2 2.09 8.33 54.32

5850 2.52 1.3 2.27 5.72 60.04

6255 4.05 0.9 1.57 6.36 66.40

6608 3.53 0.5 0.87 3.08 69.48

6895 2.87 0.2 0.35 1.00 70.48

7300 4.05 0.1 0.17 0.71 71.19

7800 5 0.5 0.87 4.36 75.55

8275 4.75 0.4 0.70 3.32 78.87

8591 3.16 0.8 1.40 4.41 83.28

8900 3.09 0.7 1.22 3.77 87.05

9278 3.78 0.5 0.87 3.30 90.35

9705 4.27 1 1.75 7.45 97.80

10142 4.37 1.2 2.09 9.15 106.95

10551 4.09 0.7 1.22 5.00 111.95

10990 4.39 0.6 1.05 4.60 116.54

11485 4.95 2.1 3.66 18.14 134.68

11852 3.67 3 5.23 19.20 153.89

If additional space is needed, attach separate sheet and check here. □

REMARKS.

- INSTRUCTIONS -
An inclination survey made by persons or concerns approved by the Commission shall be filed on a form prescribed by the Commi ssion for each well 
drilled or deepened with rotary tools or when, as a result of any operation, the course of the well is changed. No inclination survey is required on 
wells that are drilled and completed as dry holes that are plugged and abandoned. (Inclination surveys are required on re-entry of abandoned wells.) 
Inclination surveys must be made in accordance with the provisions of Statewide Rule 11.

This report shall be filed in the District Office of the Commission for the district in which the well is drilled, by attaching one copy to each 
appropriate completion for the well, (except Plugging Report)

The Commission may require the submittal of the original charts, graphs, or discs, resulting from the surveys.


